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Due Dates 

OPR Staff D Lee [ZJ Current CASR revision level 

1. Aaenda 
2. Standard Order - Close Docket 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Staff Counsel J Crawford, K Mapp 8. 
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OCRs (AFD) B Fletcher D Frank 10. 
A Norris 11. 
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16. 
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21. 
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Full Commission _!_Commission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 12/18/2014 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Hear1ng 0 1cer s ff' ( ) 
Commissioners Hrg Staff 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

X l I I I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 07/12) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

GH 

Prehearin Officer 
Commissioners 

BL BW 

Approved: 
Date: 
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SAME 01/08/2015 
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ADM 
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Prehearin Officer 
Commissioners 

Approved: 
Date: 
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ADM 
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Previ ous Current 

SAME 02/21/2014 
SAME 04/08/2014 
SAME OS/27/2014 
SAME 06/11/ 2014 
SAME 10/ 15/2014 

11/13/2014 12/04/2014 
11/25/2014 12/18/2014 
12/16/2014 01/ 07/2015 

ADM 

Where one Commi ss i oner , a Heari ng Exami ner or a St aff Member is 
assigned t he full Commission deci des t he case. 
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PSC/CLK01S-C (Rev. 07/12) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

I I I I 
Approved: 
Date : 
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SAME 06/11/2014 
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10/02/2014 11/25/2014 
10/23/2014 12/16/2014 
10/24/2014 12/17/2014 
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X 



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 140038-SU Date Docketed: 02/21/2014 Title: Application for transfer of majority organizational control of 
Crooked Lake Park Sewerage Co. in Polk County, and for name 
change on Certificate No. 517-S to Glenbrook Properties, LLC, 

Company: Crooked Lake Park Sewerage Company a Florida limited liability company. 
Glennbrook Properties, LLC, a Florid 

Official Filing Date: --------
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
("()" indicates OPR) 

Expiration: 

AFD AIT APA CAO 
X I 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. 

CLK DET ECO (ENG) GCL 
X X I X 

Time Schedule 
Program Module B1(j) ;B1(d) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE ·AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770 

IDM TEL 

Due Dates 

OPR Staff D Lee ~ Current CASR revision level 

1. Deficiencies Corrected 
2. Staff Recommendation 
3. Aqenda 
4. Standard Order 
5. Close Docket or Revise CASR 
6. 
7. 

Staff Counsel J Crawford 8. 
9. 

OCRs (AFD) D Frank co, 10. 
(ECO) S Bruce 11. 

12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/or decidinq t hi s case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission Commission Panel 33. - -
Hearing Examiner Staff X 34. - - 35 . 
Date filed with CLK: 08/19/2014 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Heannq 1cer s Off' ( ) 
Commissioners Hrg Staff 

Exam 
ALL I GH I EO I BI I BL I BW 

I I I I I X 
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GH 
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Prehearin Officer 
Commissioners 

Approved: 
Date : 
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08/21/2014 09/22/2014 
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09/25/2014 10/23/2014 
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Commissioners 
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Approved: 
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ADM 
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PSC/CLK01 5-C (Rev . 07/12) * COMPLETED EVENTS 
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PSC/CLK015 -C (Rev. 07/12) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

GH I EO I BI I BL I BW 

I I I I 
Approved: 
Date : 
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ADM 
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PSC/CLK015 -C (Rev. 07/12) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

GH 

NONE 

h Pre eanng 0 ff ' 1cer 
Commissioners ADM 

I ED I BI I BL I BW 

I I I I X 

Approved: 
Date: 02/ffijkJ 

Current 

05/ 30/ 2014 
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40. 
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Approved: 
Date: 
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X 




